
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

48 

22 

8 

24 

50 

74 

40 

72 

Name 

Eric Poulsen 

Ayrton Cahan 

Edward Erlandson 

Marjorie Lundberg 

Mace Gjerman 

Mark Edwards 

Donald Manthe 

Jeff Jorgenson 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F600 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

Best Tm 

1:54.148 

1:54.020 

1:55.169 

2:10.967 

2:10.264 

2:12.080 

2:11.929 

1:59.767 

Total Tm 

26:56.091 

27:05.980 

27:16.439 

28:43.276 

28:43.985 

28:55.562 

28:55.832 

14:04.692 

Make 

2014 piper DL7 Honda 

2000 Van D iemen RF00 

1993 Swift DB -6 Honda 

1996 Caracal C1 

Mysterian Mark II 

1982 Glamdring 

1978 Vo lk swagen LY NX X 

1989 KBS Mark V 

Hometown 

Clovis, CA 

Santa Fe, NM 

Burbank, CA 

Beaverton, OR 

Windsor, CA 

Los Angeles. CA 

Santa Rosa, CA 

Manitowoc, WI 

Member # 

527187 

716756 

56470 

209210 

302451_1 

63787_1 

254525 

190339 

Region 

CSCC 

RioG 

CSCC 

SanF 

SFR 

CSCC 

CSCC 

Milw 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/24/2024 3:12:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Joseph Hobbs 

Chairman SOM: Bob Albert 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

9.889 

Avg. Speed 

91.064 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.020 

Best Speed 

92.194 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ayrton Cahan 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 3 FF,FV,F600 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:28:37 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

2/24/2024 13:15 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER TOUR
FEBRUARY 23-25, 2024

BUTTONWILLOW RACEWAY
Sanction #24-ST-61663


